P8

18:00
18:15
18:30
18:45
19:00
19:15
19:30
19:45
20:00
20:15

Fredagen den 17/2

BSH Osterlen Gul
Kivik / S:t Olof
Garsnas / Gyllebo
IFK Simrishamn

Brosarps IF

BSH Osterlen Gul
Kivik / S:t Olof
IFK Simrishamn
BSH Osterlen Gul
Garsnas / Gyllebo
Kivik / S:t Olof
BSH Osterlen Gul
Garsnas / Gyllebo
Kivik / S:t Olof
BSH Osterlen Gul

Brdsarps IF
Garsnas / Gyllebo
Brosarps IF

Kivik / S:t Olof

IFK Simrishamn
Brosarps IF

IFK Simrishamn
Brosarps IF

IFK Simrishamn

Garsnas / Gyllebo

P3

08:30
08:45
09:00
09:15
09:30
09:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
13:00
13:15
13:30
13:45

Lordagen den 18/2

Tomelilla IF Vit
Rydsgard / Skivarp
Oja FF BI3

W& IF1
Spjustorps IF

Tomelilla IF Vit
Rydsgard / Skivarp
WalF1

Tomelilla IF Vit
Oja FFBI3
Rydsgard / Skivarp
Tomelilla IF Vit
Oja FFBI3
Rydsgard / Skivarp
Tomelilla IF Vit
Sovestads IF

Oja FF Vit

BSH Osterlen Svart
Soévestads IF
Tomelilla IF Bla
Oja FF Vit
Soévestads IF
Tomelilla IF Bla
Oja FF Vit

Sovestads IF

Sovestads IF
Oja FF Vit
Tomelilla IF Bla
BSH Osterlen Svart
Wa IF 2

Spjustorps IF

Oja FF BI3
Spjustorps IF
Rydsgard / Skivarp
WalF1

Spjustorps IF
WalF1

Spjustorps IF
WalF1

Oja FF BI&

Wa lF 2
Tomelilla IF BI3
Wa IF 2

Oja FF Vit

BSH Osterlen Svart
WalF 2

BSH Osterlen Svart
WalF 2

BSH Osterlen Svart

Tomelilla IF BIa



